04 January 2019 Friday Race Result
44th Race Starts At:16:00 Condition 3
Prize 1.) 26.500 v 2.)10.600 v

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

8yoch ROCK OF GIBRALTAR (IRE) - DANCE TO THE BAND

1 BEHRAMKALE(1) h (UsA)

2 BLACK ADLER(2) Syobh GOLDAT (GB) - LADY MAXIMA

3 OGLUM OZAN(3) 7yobh VELOCIRAPTOR (GB) - SEGI (GB)

OSMANIYE
COCUGU(4)

5 SUPERSTAR LADY(5)

6yobh MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - ADRIANA

4yobm POWERSCOURT (GB) - HANIMKIZ

Pick(1) :1,05 b, Exacta(1/2) :1,85 £, 2nd double(5,7/1) 2,75 ©

Dam

57

57

55

57

54

Weight

M.SAV
A.CAN
ISLEYEN
DOGUKAN
SAV
F.YUKSEL

S.BOYRAZ

Kocaeli Racecourse (2nd Day)

58 kg, 60 kg, 1900 Fiber Sand
3.)5.300 ¢ 4)2.650 v
. . Late
Jockey Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Start RT

- e 75
OGU. TUTUNCU D.SAV 20228 1,05 62.99(1) 4 Lengths 91
ENIL G.TASDELEN 2.03.52 3225 15.682) 3  1Lenghs 74
BADISOGLU ' 035213, : g

L .. 6,5

OZA. TANIYIT C.GUNES 2.03.67 8,80 5.13(5) 5 Lengths 57
CEL. KAYA SEN.SEN 20473 3,00 6.56(4) 1 57
A.MER. KAYA T.TASAR 20731 340 9.643) 2 67



